
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
200 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

201 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

202 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

203 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

204 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

205 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

206 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.074 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
TRANSPHARM (PTY) LTD Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000526979 / 16.01.2026

0080770619 / 13.01.2026

0000015030

0080770619 / 13.01.2026

SO1085058 / 13.01.2026
Collecting Party Delivery Party

TRANSPHARM (PTY) LTD
80 GOODWOOD ROAD 
MOHAGANY RIDG
Kwa-Zulu Natal
PINETOWN - Kempton Park
3610 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

PINETOWN
Kwa-Zulu Natal

3610 South Africa
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Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
207 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

208 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

209 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

210 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 10.000 EA 12.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

211 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

212 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

213 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

214 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

215 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

216 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

217 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

218 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

219 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

220 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

221 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

222 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
267 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

268 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

269 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

270 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

271 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

272 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

273 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

274 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

275 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

276 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

277 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 10.000 EA 12.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

278 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

279 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

280 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

281 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

282 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
283 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

284 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

285 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

286 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

287 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

288 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

289 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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